
Semester Batch Advisor Mail Id Counselor Mail Id 

S2 B.COM Ms Ashitha Mohan ashitham@am.amrita.edu Dr.Durgalashmi C V durgalashmicv@am.amrita.edu   

S4 B.COM abymona@am.amrita.edu

S6 B.COM ambilyr@am.amrita.edu

S6 BBA Mr. Venugopal J S venugopaljs@am.amrita.edu Arun K Pillai arunkpillai@am.amrita.edu

S2 M.COM vinodkallada@am.amrita.edu

S4 M.COM jyothilakshmyh@am.amrita.edu

Semester Batch Advisor Mail Id Counselor Mail Id 

S6 Int MA (English) Dr Gopika Raja A gopikaraja@am,.amrita.edu Arun S aruns@am.arita.edu

S8 / S2 Int MA & MA 

(English)

Silpa S silpas@am.amrita.edu Dr Atul J atuljb@am.amrita.edu

S10 / S4 Int MA & MA 

(English)

Shilpa Nair S shilpanairs@am.amrita.edu Dr. Krishnajamol K krishnajamolk@am.amrita.edu

Aum Amriteshwaryai Namah

Ms. Ambily R

Dr.Vinodkumar K

Dr.Jyothilakshmy H

Department of English

List of Advisors & Counselors  (Jan 2026 - June 2026 ) - Even Semester 
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